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4" IGU WOC 4 Meeting

Date: 4" March-7 " March 2014

Venue: Hotel Wellington
Velazquez, 8
28001 Madrid

Accomodation:  Hotel Wellington
Velazquez, 8
28001 Madrid

PROGRAMME FOR DELEGATES

Tuesday, 4th March (Dressing code: Casual)
Arrival of the participants and hotel accommodation

20:00 Welcome cocktail
Hotel Wellington

Wednesday, 5th March (Dressing code: business attire)

09:00 Welcome and Opening

Dietmar Spohn (WOC 4 Chair)
José Maria Almacellas

09:15 Introduction of all members  — Adoption of agenda
09:30 Presentation the Gas Sector in Spain
Carlos Villalonga, Sedigas
09:55 Presentation on Innovation in Gas Distribu  tion
Carlos Serrano, Gas Natural Fenosa
10:20 Presentation on Gas supply in Spain
Jesus Hernandez, Gas Natural Fenosa
10:45 Coffee break
11:00 Follow-up Time Schedule of WOC4 for the 201 2 — 2015 Triennium

Uwe Klaas (WOC 4 Secretary)
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11:25

11:40

11:55

12.10

13:30

18:30

19:00

20:30

State of work SG 4.1: Regulation of Third Party Ac
DistributionNetworks — A Standard Approach

José Carlos Broisler Oliver (Leader SG 4.1)

State of work SG 4.2: Diversification of Gas Quali
Sources in a Carbon-free future

Peter Flosbach (Leader SG 4.2)
State of work SG 4.3: Smart Grids in Gas Distributi

Pascal Vercamer (Leader SG 4.3)

Lunch
Meeting of study groups
Meeting at the hotel lobby

Visit to the Royal Theatre
Plaza de Isabel Il s/n
28013 Madrid

Dinner
Royal Theatre Restaurant

Thursday, 6 March 2014

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:20

12.30

13:30

15:00

Natural Gas Facts & Figures

Emmanuelle Wicquart

Preparation of WGC Conference — News from IG U

George Liens
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cess to Gas
ty and Nonconventional

on:

Review Call for Contributions, Introduction selection procedure

Secretary and Study leaders)
Meeting of study groups
Lunch

Meeting of study groups

Coffee break
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15:15 Plenary: Progress committee report 2015
Dietmar Spohn/ Uwe Klaas
15:30 Presentation of results
SG 4.1 Joseé Carlos Broisler Oliver
15:45 Presentation of results SG 4.2
Peter Flosbach
16:00 Presentation of results SG 4.3
Pascal Vercamer
16:15 Preparation of the next meeting
Uwe Klaas / Christian Schicketmdiller
16:25 Any other business: Presentations from memb  ers for IGU WOC 4 meetings
16:30 End of Meeting

Dietmar Spohn (WOC 4 Chair)

20:00 h. Meeting at the hotel lobby
20:30 h. Dinner
Bodega de los Secretos
San Blas 4

28014 Madrid

Friday, 7th March 2014 (Dressing code: Casual)

09:30 h. Meeting at the hotel lobby

10:00 h. Visit of EMT (Madrid Municipal Bus Compan y)

Niceto Alcala Zamora, 4
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